
Winter flight schedule
27.10.2024 - 29.03.2025

Departures

Antalya (AYT) Türkei

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

SAT 15:30 XQ179 B737 nonstop 18.01 - 29.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

TUE 15:30 XQ179 B737 nonstop 11.02 - 25.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

Berlin (BER) Deutschland

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 18:10 EW8347 EA320 nonstop 27.10 - 23.03

FRI 18:25 EW8347 EA320 nonstop 08.11 - 28.03

MON 12:00 EW8347 EA320 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

Düsseldorf (DUS) Deutschland

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

THU 16:15 EW9725 EA320 nonstop 09.01 - 27.03

WED 16:15 EW9725 EA320 nonstop 22.01 - 26.03

TUE 07:30 EW9725 EA320 nonstop 04.02 - 25.03

FRI 20:30 EW9725 EA320 nonstop 07.02 - 28.03

MON 07:30 EW9725 EA320 nonstop 10.03 - 24.03

Frankfurt (FRA) Deutschland

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

TUE,WED,SAT 14:50 EN8063 E95 nonstop 02.11 - 29.03

FRI 06:15 EN8067 E90 nonstop 03.01 - 28.03

TUE,WED,THU,SAT 06:10 EN8067 E90 nonstop 04.01 - 29.03

SUN 06:00 EN8067 E90 nonstop 05.01 - 23.03

THU 18:45 EN8065 E90 nonstop 16.01 - 27.03

THU,FRI,SUN 14:45 EN8063 E95 nonstop 30.01 - 28.03

TUE 18:45 EN8065 E90 nonstop 04.02 - 25.03

WED,SUN 10:15 EN8061 E90 nonstop 05.02 - 26.03

FRI 10:10 EN8061 E90 nonstop 07.02 - 28.03

SAT 18:55 EN8065 E90 nonstop 15.02 - 29.03

MON 06:10 EN8067 E90 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03
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days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

MON 10:10 EN8061 E90 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

MON 14:50 EN8063 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

Hamburg (HAM) Deutschland

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 21:05 EW4500 EA320 nonstop 05.01 - 23.03

FRI 12:15 EW4500 EA319 nonstop 10.01 - 28.03

Hurghada (HRG) Ägypten

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

THU 06:30 EW4516 EA320 nonstop 31.10 - 27.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, ETI, SLR,
TUI

SAT 13:30 EW4516 EA320 nonstop 09.11 - 29.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, ETI, SLR,
TUI

Las Palmas (LPA) Spanien

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 06:50 EW4520 EA320 nonstop 03.11 - 23.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

München (MUC) Deutschland

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 16:40 EN8015 E95 nonstop 27.10 - 23.03

TUE 09:45 EN8011 E95 nonstop 29.10 - 25.03

SAT 13:35 EN8013 E95 nonstop 02.11 - 29.03

WED 16:40 EN8015 E95 nonstop 20.11 - 26.03

TUE,SAT 06:05 EN8017 E95 nonstop 07.01 - 29.03

TUE 13:35 EN8013 E95 nonstop 07.01 - 25.03

WED,SUN 09:45 EN8011 E95 nonstop 08.01 - 26.03

WED 06:05 EN8017 E95 nonstop 29.01 - 26.03

SAT 09:45 EN8011 E95 nonstop 01.02 - 29.03

THU,FRI 09:45 EN8011 E95 nonstop 06.03 - 28.03

THU 13:35 EN8013 E95 nonstop 06.03 - 27.03

THU,FRI 06:05 EN8017 E95 nonstop 07.03 - 28.03

FRI 16:40 EN8015 E95 nonstop 07.03 - 28.03

MON 06:05 EN8017 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

MON 09:45 EN8011 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

MON 16:40 EN8015 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03
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München (MUC) Deutschland

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

SAT 19:50 LH2343 CRJ9 nonstop 02.11 - 29.03

Teneriffa (TFS) Spanien

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

FRI 06:45 EW4522 EA320 nonstop 07.02 - 28.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

Wien (VIE) Österreich

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

MON,TUE,WED,THU,FRI,SAT 06:00 OS974 E95 nonstop 03.03 - 29.03

TUE 15:45 OS964 E95 nonstop 04.03 - 25.03

WED,THU,FRI 14:00 OS964 E95 nonstop 05.03 - 28.03

SAT 15:05 OS964 Multiple nonstop 08.03 - 22.03

WED,THU 18:40 OS978 E95 nonstop 12.03 - 27.03

SUN 14:00 OS964 E95 nonstop 16.03 - 23.03

MON 15:45 OS964 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

FRI 18:40 OS978 E95 nonstop 21.03 - 28.03

SAT 15:45 OS964 E95 nonstop 29.03 - 29.03

Zürich (ZRH) Schweiz

days Departure flight number type via from - to organizer

THU 19:00 LX1513 Multiple nonstop 06.03 - 27.03

FRI 15:00 LX1513 Multiple nonstop 07.03 - 28.03

SUN 14:20 LX1513 221 nonstop 09.03 - 23.03

MON 10:45 LX1513 E195-2 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

WED 18:55 LX1513 Multiple nonstop 19.03 - 26.03
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Arrivals

Antalya (AYT ) Türkei

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

SAT 14:40 XQ178 B737 nonstop 18.01 - 29.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

TUE 14:40 XQ178 B737 nonstop 11.02 - 25.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

Berlin (BER ) Deutschland

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 21:10 EW8346 EA320 nonstop 27.10 - 23.03

FRI 21:20 EW8346 EA320 nonstop 08.11 - 28.03

MON 15:00 EW8346 EA320 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

Düsseldorf (DUS ) Deutschland

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

THU 19:55 EW9724 EA320 nonstop 09.01 - 27.03

WED 20:10 EW9724 EA320 nonstop 22.01 - 26.03

FRI 19:50 EW9724 EA320 nonstop 07.02 - 28.03

MON 11:15 EW9724 EA320 nonstop 10.03 - 24.03

TUE 11:15 EW9724 EA320 nonstop 18.03 - 25.03

Frankfurt (FRA ) Deutschland

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

TUE,WED,SAT 14:10 EN8062 E95 nonstop 02.11 - 29.03

TUE,WED,THU,FRI,SAT,SUN 23:00 EN8066 E90 nonstop 02.01 - 29.03

THU 18:00 EN8064 E90 nonstop 16.01 - 27.03

THU,FRI,SUN 14:00 EN8062 E95 nonstop 30.01 - 28.03

TUE 18:00 EN8064 E90 nonstop 04.02 - 25.03

WED,FRI,SUN 09:30 EN8060 E90 nonstop 05.02 - 28.03

SAT 18:00 EN8064 E90 nonstop 15.02 - 29.03

MON 09:30 EN8060 E90 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

MON 14:10 EN8062 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

MON 23:00 EN8066 E90 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

Hamburg (HAM ) Deutschland
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days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 20:25 EW4501 EA320 nonstop 05.01 - 23.03

FRI 11:30 EW4501 EA319 nonstop 10.01 - 28.03

Hurghada (HRG ) Ägypten

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

THU 15:25 EW4517 EA320 nonstop 31.10 - 27.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, ETI, SLR,
TUI

SAT 22:25 EW4517 EA320 nonstop 09.11 - 29.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, ETI, SLR,
TUI

Las Palmas (LPA ) Spanien

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 17:20 EW4521 EA320 nonstop 27.10 - 23.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

München (MUC ) Deutschland

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

SUN 16:00 EN8014 E95 nonstop 27.10 - 23.03

TUE 09:05 EN8010 E95 nonstop 29.10 - 25.03

SAT 12:55 EN8012 E95 nonstop 02.11 - 29.03

WED 16:00 EN8014 E95 nonstop 20.11 - 26.03

WED,SUN 22:40 EN8016 E95 nonstop 05.01 - 26.03

TUE 12:55 EN8012 E95 nonstop 07.01 - 25.03

WED,SUN 09:05 EN8010 E95 nonstop 08.01 - 26.03

SAT 09:05 EN8010 E95 nonstop 01.02 - 29.03

TUE 22:40 EN8016 E95 nonstop 04.02 - 25.03

THU,FRI 09:05 EN8010 E95 nonstop 06.03 - 28.03

THU 12:55 EN8012 E95 nonstop 06.03 - 27.03

THU,FRI 22:40 EN8016 E95 nonstop 06.03 - 28.03

FRI 16:00 EN8014 E95 nonstop 07.03 - 28.03

MON 09:05 EN8010 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

MON 16:00 EN8014 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

MON 22:40 EN8016 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

München (MUC ) Deutschland
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days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

SAT 19:15 LH2342 CRJ9 nonstop 02.11 - 29.03

Teneriffa (TFS ) Spanien

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

FRI 17:35 EW4523 EA320 nonstop 07.02 - 28.03 ALL, COR, DER, DTA, SLR, TUI

Wien (VIE ) Österreich

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

MON,TUE,WED,THU,FRI,SUN 23:20 OS975 E95 nonstop 02.03 - 28.03

TUE 13:40 OS963 E95 nonstop 04.03 - 25.03

WED,THU,FRI 13:20 OS963 E95 nonstop 05.03 - 28.03

SAT 13:50 OS963 Multiple nonstop 08.03 - 22.03

WED,THU 17:55 OS977 E95 nonstop 12.03 - 27.03

SUN 13:20 OS963 E95 nonstop 16.03 - 23.03

MON 13:40 OS963 E95 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

FRI 17:55 OS977 E95 nonstop 21.03 - 28.03

SAT 13:40 OS963 E95 nonstop 29.03 - 29.03

Zürich (ZRH ) Schweiz

days arrival
time flight number type via from - to organizer

THU 18:05 LX1512 Multiple nonstop 06.03 - 27.03

FRI 14:05 LX1512 Multiple nonstop 07.03 - 28.03

SUN 13:35 LX1512 221 nonstop 09.03 - 23.03

MON 09:55 LX1512 E195-2 nonstop 17.03 - 24.03

WED 18:10 LX1512 Multiple nonstop 19.03 - 26.03
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